

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1)... 2007
CRLMP.NO(s). 17263

(From the judgement and order dated 14/08/2007 in CRLA No.140/
1998 of the HIGH COURT OF M.P. AT INDORE)

GANGARAM Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 03/11/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta,Adv.
Mr. Kumar Kartikay,Adv.
Mr. Sukhpal Singh,Adv.
Mr. Ranvijay,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

We direct the learned counsel for the petitioner
to file a copy of the post-mortem report within two
weeks. List this matter after the post-mortem report is
filed.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(NEERU BALA VIJ)
COURT MASTER